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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Company:
Fabric:

Size(s):

"Z3auapoBaHHasa NaBJaMHaMm"
Josephine Wall

XVIMEPA
Aida 18,

White

350w X 440h Stitches

18 Count,
16 Count,
14 Count,
25 Count,

49
55
63
35

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

.3%9w X 62.09h cm
.56w X 69.85h cm
.50w X 79.83h cm
.56w X 44.70h cm

AE

(NN N EEEEE (O EEEE (eI .

+VOEDFIONIXN IO aERONRHNN/EXK) SEDRD EONTF$ oSN 2+=QroOox~

>
S
=
=
o
b=

DNDNNNDPDNONDNNNDNODNDNNDNODNNNDDNDNNNDNDNNNDNDNNNDNDNNNDNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDNDND NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

150
154
157
159
160
208
209
310
317
318
327
333
356
402
415
445
469
500
501
520
550
552
554
600
728
754
758
775
791
792
796
797
798
799
819
820
832
842
894
898
919
921
922
939
961
962
3042
3078

Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
Grape-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-VY LT
Gray Blue-LT

Gray Blue-MD
Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-DK

Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Lavender-VY DK
Blue Violet-VY DK
Terra Cotta-MD
Mahogany-VY LT
Pearl Gray
Lemon-LT

Avocado Green

Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green-DK

Fern Green-DK
Violet-VY DK
Violet-MD
Violet-LT
Cranberry-VY DK
Topaz

Peach-1LT

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Cornflower Blue-VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK
Royal Blue-DK
Royal Blue

Delft Blue-DK
Delft Blue-MD

Baby Pink-LT

Royal Blue-VY DK
Golden Olive

Beige Brown-VY LT
Carnation-VYy LT
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Red Copper

Copper

Copper-LT

Navy Blue-VY DK
Dusty Rose-DK
Dusty Rose-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Topaz-BRT
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Ll S 2 DMC 3326 Rose-LT
[ | v 2 DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
| 2 DMC 3363 Pine Green-MD
O X 2 DMC 3688 Mauve-MD
[] & 2 DMC 3713 Salmon-VY LT
] R 2 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
] A 2 DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
] * 2 DMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
O . 2 DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT
[ | o 2 DMC 3804 Cyclamen Pink-DK
O 4 2 DMC 3806 Cyclamen Pink-LT
[ | B 2 DMC 3807 Cornflower Blue
L] 2 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
O bie 2 DMC 3853 Autumn Gold-DK
] @ 2 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
B (] 2 DMC 3860 Cocoa
0 £2 2 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
] 1 2 DMC 3865 Winter White
B N 1 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VvVyY LT
1 DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT
u 1 DMC 820 Royal Blue-VY DK
1 1 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
B E 1 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
1 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD
m - 1 DMC 921 Copper
1 DMC 3853 Autumn Gold-DK
= 1 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
< 1 DMC 922 Copper-LT
] 1 DMC 754 Peach-LT
H 1 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
] 1 DMC 3078 Topaz-BRT
v 1 DMC 3865 Winter White
H 1 DMC 327 Lavender-VY DK
¢ 1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
O] 1 DMC 445 Lemon-LT
® 1 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
m 1 DMC 922 Copper-LT
* 1 DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT
= . 1 DMC 157 Cornflower Blue-VY LT
* 1 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD
n N 1 DMC 3326 Rose-LT
T 1 DMC 3713 Salmon-VY LT
H 1 DMC 961 Dusty Rose-DK
¢ 1 DMC 3804 Cyclamen Pink-DK
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Pacxon HuTen
Huret B MoTkKke: 6
InnHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

WDMC 150 1683 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 154 4052 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IpMCc 157 1255 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMCc 159 1284 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 160 3421 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B bMCc 208 2295 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JomMc 209 1510 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 310 3052 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 317 3197 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JoMCc 318 2723 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WboMc 327 1939 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 333 1952 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 356 1721 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 402 1378 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 415 1463 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 445 782 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 469 659 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 500 1675 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WboMC 501 1750 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 520 1369 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 550 2561 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 552 2214 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 554 1668 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 600 582 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 728 502 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 754 1203 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 758 1278 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 775 638 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmboMc 791 3086 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WoMC 792 1695 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDoMC 796 3064 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WboMc 797 3063 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 798 2105 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EomMc 799 1553 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 819 2461 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 820 6830 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
B bMc 832 1227 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 842 2162 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 894 537 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 898 2378 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 919 1863 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbomMc 921 1143 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
goMc 922 491 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 939 12490 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
EbMc 961 825 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JoMC 962 594 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3042 2568 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3078 2355 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3326 1377 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 3350 934 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMC 3363 1319 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMCc 3688 1315 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3713 2207 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3743 1993 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

XVMEPA



Page 60 "3BauaporaHHas HaBJauHamMm"

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IpMC 3747 1351 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpbMc 3771 819 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CbMc 3778 1492 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 3804 400 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpoMC 3806 400 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3807 1666 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3822 1216 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMCc 3853 403 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3856 1404 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 2930 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 3861 4891 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JDMC 3865 1703 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC 758 1623 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3778
.DMC 820 7169 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DMC 939
.DMC 798 1194 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 799
.DMC 921 527 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3853
[]DMC 402 612 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 922
DMC 754 1819 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O
pDMC 3078
DDMC 3078 2744 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865
.DMC 327 2694 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 550
DMC 445 1332 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O
DMC 3856
[]DMC 922 688 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 3778
DMC 157 1348 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
=
DMC 799
DDMC 3326 1437 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pDMC 3713
DMC 961 697 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
|
DMC 3804
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